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Company Contact Email Phone Specialty

Areas Julie Seglem julie.seglem@areas.com Food & Beverage
Concessions International Mori Russell mrussell@cintl.com 404-681-0300 Food & Beverage
Delaware North Jen Juul JJuul@delawarenorth.com (813) 399-3763 Food/Beverage & Retail
High Flying Foods Carla Wytmar cwytmar@highflyingfoods.com (415) 243-8908 Food & Beverage
HMS Host Ron Gomes ron.gomes@hmshost.com (240) 694-4260 Food & Beverage
HMS Host Tosin Kasali oluwatosin.kasali@hmshost.com Food & Beverage
Hudson Group Laura Alphran lalphran@hudsongroup.com (201) 939-5050 Retail  & Food/Beverage 
Hudson Group Bridget Biagas bbiagas@hudsongroup.com Retail & Food/Beverage
Marshall Retail Group Alea LaRocque alarocque@marshallretailgroup.com (417) 849-9887 Retail
Master ConcessionAir LeMonica Hakeem  lhakeem@mca-airports.com 404-862-8526 Food/Beverage & Retail
Mission Yogurt Kathleen Schafer kathleen@missionyogurt.com 303-252-7500  Food/Beverage, Grab & Go
Mission Yogurt Jay Helffon jay.hefflon@missionyogurt.com 
OTG Yasmin Sheriff  ysheriff@otgexp.com (347) 978-6772 Food & Beverage
Paradies-Legardiere Pat Wallace patrick.wallace@paradies-na.com (404) 344-7905 Retail  & Food/Beverage 
SSP Heather Barry Heather.Barry@foodtravelexperts.com 720 329 8673 Food & Beverage
Stellar Partners Regina Brown rbrown@spi-team.com (619) 455-1200, 301-919-1599 Retail
Duty Free Partners Michael Millian michael.millian@dutyfreepartners.com (305) 503-5155 Retail

Be Relax Tina Guarracino t.guarracino@berelax.com (617) 529-1448 Retail - Spa Servbices with Personal Care Retail 
Crews of California Rob Crews rcrews@crews1972.com 404-536-2776 Food/Beverage & Retail
Concourse Ventures Dale Mason dmaso@mac.com 619-279-1001 Retail 

CASA Unlimited Enterprise Joya Kizer Clark Joya@casaunltd.com 602-999-0563 Retail  & Food/Beverage 
Enjoy Repeat, Inc. Greg Plummer greg.plummer@enjoyrepeat.com 310-717-3150 Food & Beverage

First Class Concessions Tasneem Vakharia vakharia@firstclassconcessions.com 858-472-2489

Food/Beverage, Retail, Gift, Novelty, and 
Souvenir Retailers, Other Personal Care 
Services, Vending Machine Operator

Kind Hospitality Nava Singam navasingam@msn.com 480-693-3079 Food/Beverage & Retail
MCSB, Inc. Randi Sibonga randi.sibonga@gmail.com 206-579-2834 Food/Beverage & Retail

CRS Sophisticated Solutions Steve Menefee steven_menefee711@yahoo.com 619-335-3860
Convenience Stores, Retail, Food/Beverage, 
Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Retailers

APW Brands Miguel Mayorca miguel.mayorca@apwbrands.com 561-685-5795
Retail, Misc Shopping Good Stores, Radio & 
Television Stores 

Procurement Concepts Inc. Gil Johnson gil@sandiegogifts.com 619-247-4891

Retail, Food/Beverage, Convenience Stores, 
Hobby, Toy, and Game Stores, Gift, Novelty, 
and Souvenir Stores

LAM Holdings Lachele Mangum lmangum363@gmail.com 813-494-7858
Retail, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores, 
Architectural Supply Stores 

SAN Potential Prime Concessionaires & Vendors  

ACDBE Primes

Large Primes

Firms may utilize this list to reach out to other firms for potential partnerships among concessionaires and vendors for future concession opportunities. Information may be subject to changes. 

Utilize the following databases to search for certified Airport Concession Disadvantaged Business Enterprises (ACDBE):
California Unified Certification Program Certification Database: https://californiaucp.dbesystem.com/
Federal Aviation Administration National Directory of ACDBEs: https://faa.dbesystem.com/
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Mission Yogurt Jay Hefflon Jay.Hefflon@missionyogurt.com 303-720-2839 Food/Beverage 

Emerging Airport Ventures, Gonzalo A. de la Melena Jr. gdelamelena@edmventures.com 602-339-6988

Retail, Food/Beverage, Gift, Novelty, and 
Souvenir Stores, Consumer-Type Electronic 
Stores, Clothing Accessories Stores, News 
Dealers and Newsstands, 

Wet Stone Winebar & Café Christian Gomez wetstonewinebar@mac.com 619-203-8971 Food/Beverage, Drinking Places

E&K Retail Inc Elliott Threatt elliottrthreatt@gmail.com  

Retail, Drinking Places, Snack and 
Nonalcoholic Beverage Bars, Limited-Service 
Restaurants, Book Stores, Promoters of 
Performing Arts, Sports, and Similar Events 
without Facilities 

DF Express, LLC dba La Boutique Sonia Acevedo sonia@dfexpressllc.com 786-495-2626
Retail, Cosmetics, Beauty Supplies, Perfume 
Stores 

S&C Robinson Enterprise, LLC Shane Robinson shane@scrobinsonenterprise.com 678-899-1755
Eating & Drinking Places, Snacks and 
Nonalcoholic Beverage Bars

Martinez & Niebla, LLC Tricia Sanchez tricia@c3tech.com 714-875-4391

Retail, Optical Good Stores, Family Clothing 
Stores, Book Stores, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir 
Stores 

Epicure Group International, LLC Ramon Torres ramon@epicuregroup.com 702-303-8984 Retail, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores 

LaTrelle’s Chris James chrisj@latrelles.com 281-359-9959 Food/Beverage & Retail
Brooks Entertainment Shon Brooks shon@show.tv 619-575-0242 Food/Beverage & Retail 

Le Lopez Inc. dba Sandwich Emporium Angela Lopez sandwichemporium@gmail.com
619-275-1351
858-883-9636 Food & Beverage

Catalanos Pizzeria Juan Vasquez catalanos@yahoo.com 619-231-9050 Food & Beverage
Novo Brazil Hugo Thomas hugo@novobrew.com 619-733-7819 Food/Beverage, Drinking Places 
Common Theory Cristian Liang cris@commontheorysd.com 619-495-3689 Food/Beverage, Drinking Places 

Mudroom Backpacks David Deioma Whatsnext@mudroompacks.com 
760-212-7616
707-665-0768 Retail 

NEA Hospitality Joseph Mynuk jmynuk@gmail.com 484-553-3574 Retail & Food/Beverage
Mayas Cookies Inc. Maya Madsen maya@mayascookies.com 858-945-0900 Food & Beverage
El Patio Mexican Restaurant Ricky Maldonado elpatiosince1954@gmail.com 619-616-9964 Food & Beverage
Fiori di Sophia Sophia Bengel fiorisophia@outlook.com 619-395-7051 Retail
Wide Eyes Entertainment Gary John Collins gary@airconditionedlounge.com 619-847-1363 Food & Beverage
Marwaha Group Elan Saleh elan.s@marwahagroup.com 619-750-3195 Food & Beverage
First & Luxe Alisha Schnahenberg alisha@firstandluxe.com 202-913-3989 Retail
Levante Pizza Restaurant Ammar AlSamarrei ammar72_72@Yahoo.com 619-219-0408 Food & Beverage
Active Life Company Melissa & Lonnie melissa@theactivelifecompany.com 619-252-4993 Retail
Sammy's Woodfired Pizza Amy Bulgar amy@sammyspizza.com 702-286-3390 Food & Beverage
Cody's La Jolla Scott Donahue scottdonahue@gmail.com 415-806-6724 Food & Beverage
Luna Grill Kevin Reading kreading@lunagrill.com 619-248-9774 Food & Beverage
Fan-Fan LLC / L&W Capital, Inc Lijun Lzu Lijun.Liu@Liuscapitalglobal.com 858-736-1279 Food & Beverage
Fresh Healthy Café Nancee Whitson nwhitson@freshrestaurants.com 858-229-4023 Food & Beverage
Locals Only Hot Sauce Geoff Waddell info@localsonlyhotsauce.com 858-603-2376 Retail
Nektar Juice Bar Carlo  Cardnenas ccardenas@mynekter.com 858-603-0700 Food & Beverage
Hey Sugar Sweets Chan Buie chan_buie@heysugarsweets.com Food & Beverage
Earth's Elements Hem Ra earthselements@hotmail.com 619-230-5706 Retail
Pheraz Ventures, LLC Susana Fernandez contactarea81@gmail.com Import brokerage and commercialization of 

Other Primes, Suppliers, Vendors 
(e.g. Non-ACDBE, Potentially ACDBE Qualified etc)



Eppig Brewing Todd Cantu todd@eppigbrewing.com 858-344-3574 Food & Beverage
Terminal B Store Fay Breedlove contact@terminalbstore.com 562-659-3217 Retail 
The Book Catapult Seth Marko smarko@thebookcatapult.com 619-795-3780 Retail 
JDDA Group Jaime Ambrosio jambrosio@jddagroup.com 832-248-0920 Construction
PF Changs Martin Lorenzo martin.lorenzo@pfchangs.com 707-339-2869 Food & Beverage
Maker Kitchens Bennett Goldberg bennett@makerkitchens.com 213-537-4474 Food & Beverage
Prepango Marcos Modiano marcos@prepango.com 619-656-0211 Vending Machine Operator
Erlene's Family Style Cuisine Erlene LaCour erleneskitchen@yahoo.com 619-316-4344 Food/Beverage
Fast Signs Norma Ochoa 2334@fastsigns.com 619-877-2907 Signage 
Drink Command Kevin Patel kevinp@drinkcommand.com 424-297-0298 Technology for Self Serve Walls, Mobile Taps
O'Shun's Ochard LLC Kemi Pavlocak mike@oshunsorchard.com 619-693-7536 Retail & Development 
Sunny Perfumes Sunil Gakhreja sunnyperfumes@yahoo.com 619-428-0999 Retail
Retail Insite Allison Campbell acampbell@retailinsite.net 858-524-3266 Retail Commercial Real Estate
La Jolla Holistic Center Nancy De Andrade mpo@lajollahholisticcenter.com 619-757-7660 Health Specialty Services 
77 Electrical Services Mona Gocan mgocan@77electricalservices.com 206-599-9126 Electrical Contractor 
Lucha Libre Gourmet Taco Shop Joseph Stewart joe@luchalibretacoshop.com 858-245-7757 Food & Beverage
The French Oven Bakery Yves Fournier fournierfoods@yahoo.com 619-857-0040 Food & Beverage
SD Foodee LLC Kajohnchalermsar Pangchai PaulKajohn@gmail.com 858-703-7889 Food & Beverage
Behind the Scenes Catering & Events Julie Erickson jerickson@btscenes.com 619-847-8035 Food & Beverage
The Cravory Collin Smith collin@thecravory.com 520-975-2484 Food (Cookies)
Kris Dry Goods Kris Brown kris@krisdrygoods.com 619-252-2479 Retail 
Barrio Star Todd Camburn twotodders@gmail.com 619-773-5061 Food & Beverage
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